11/09/2016

Caixa Wine Run - Etapa Vale do Sao Francisco

10 de Setembro de 2016

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | GERAL

POS #
1 322
2 411
3 528
4 349
5 526
6 419
7 378
8 529
9 483
10 276
11 336
12 398
13 502

NOME

Edson Amaro Arruda Dos Santos
Kleonnes Oliveira Balbino

Lucas De Jesus

Francisco Gleidson Melo Xavier
Wilton Ribeiro Dias

Lucas Paranayba Scaravelli Da Silva
Jailson Da Silva Vieira

Walmir Henrique Monteiro Da Silva
Rafael Alexandre Feitosa

Antonio Eloi De Oliveira

Jilceli Santos Almeida

José Amaro Ferreira Dos Santos

Ronaldo Amorim Da Silva

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

T. BRUTO

00:52:36

00:53:54

00:55:01

01:00:10

01:01:46

01:01:47

01:02:30

01:03:20

01:03:23

01:03:57

01:05:23

01:06:38

01:07:55

T.LiQUIDO RITMO
00:52:32 317"
00:53:50 321"
00:54:56 326"
01:00:07 345"
01:01:40 351"
01:01:44 351"
01:02:25 354"
01:03:17 357"
01:03:23 357"
01:03:53 3'59"
01:05:19 404"
01:06:35 409"
01:07:32 413"

1/36



11/09/2016

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

311

342

363

485

335

364

424

354

457

360

345

430

275

425

340

386

390

280

267

Dayvson De Oliveira Silva
Francisco Braga Monteiro
Givaldo Amorim Da Silva
Redley Bruno Da Silva Aquino
Fernando Da Silva Gongalves
Givaldo Souza Santos

Luciano Barreto Dos Santos
Georgiano Silva De Barros
Mauricio José De Andrade
Gildecio Firmino De Oliveira
Francisco Daniel Coelho Da Silva
Marcelino Alves Dos Santos
Antonio Dos Santos

Luciano Marcelo Alves Gondim
Francisco Alves Do Nascimento
Jhon Diego Batista De Souza
Joao Bosco Dos Santos
Antonioni Dos Santos

André Lucio Chaves Do Carmo

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:08:45

01:08:56

01:09:23

01:09:24

01:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

10:20

:10:38

:11:32

:11:48

:11:56

:11:59

112:37

:12:48

:12:55

:13:06

113:44

:14:10

:14:38

114:52

:15:19

01:08:39

01:08:53

01:09:02

01:09:00

01:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

10:18

:10:32

:11:29

11:47

:11:44

11:47

:12:35

:12:42

:12:53

12:57

:13:38

:14:04

114:34

:14:22

:15:10

4'17"

4'18"

4'18"

4'18"

4'23"

4'24"

4'28"

4'29"

4'29"

4'29"

4'32"

4'32"

4'33"

4'33"

4'36"

4'37"

4'39"

4'38"

4'41"

2/36



11/09/2016

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

495

471

305

306

334

505

477

474

415

499

404

510

530

397

481

480

385

413

429

Roberto Ferreira Da Silva

Paulo Barbosa De Lima

Claudio De Lima Almeida Filho
Claudio Marcos Lima

Félix Luis Borges Vieira

Ruan Matos De Araujo

Paulo Kleverman Alencar Liberal
Paulo Cesar R De Lima Jr
Leonardo Pereira De Lima Dos Santos
Robson Ruan De Fontes Assis
José Moizés Bezerra

Sergio Augusto Dos Santos
José Gomes Da Silva

José Aires Da Silva Freire

Pedro Queiroz Junior

Pedro Nojosa Dos Santos
Jefferson Pereira Da Silva

Lecio Porfirio Pereira De Barros

Manoel Dionisio De Lima Sobrinho

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

115:27

:15:38

:16:02

:16:06

:16:08

116:43

:16:49

:16:55

:17:00

17:25

:18:11

:19:19

:19:22

:19:53

01:20:13

01:20:21

01:20:54

01:21:18

01:21:36

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:15:20

:15:30

:14:53

:15:57

:16:08

116:32

116:25

116:31

:17:00

17:21

:18:07

:19:19

:19:15

:19:28

01:20:02

01:20:16

01:20:29

01:21:05

01:21:29

4'42"

4'43"

4'40"

4'44"

4'45"

4'47"

4'46"

4'46"

4'48"

4'50"

4'52"

4'57"

4'57"

4'58"

5'00"

5'01"

5'01"

5'04"

5'05"

3/36



11/09/2016

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

379

277

515

272

348

359

466

357

358

476

468

287

459

366

395

350

387

253

432

Jailson Henrique Soares

Antonio Gomes De Freitas Filho
Theotonio Da Silva Pinto

Antbnio Bento Farias

Francisco Gerson Portela Junior
Gilberto Lino De Sena

Neilton Diego Da Silva

Getulio Do Régo Lapa

Gilberto Diniz Simées De Medeiros
Paulo Henrique Garcia Gadelha
Omar Pinto De Abreu

Carlos Anderson Cruz Dos Santos
Moisés Ferreira Santos

Givanildo Marcos Da Silva

Jorge Luis Araujo

Franklin Da Silva

Joabson Pires De Oliveira

José Domingos Rodriguez Guisande

Marcelo De Carli Cavalcanti

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:22:10

01:22:38

01:22:44

01:23:16

01:23:17

01:23:24

01:23:35

01:23:42

01:23:45

01:23:50

01:23:57

01:24:04

01:24:04

01:24:11

01:24:13

01:24:21

01:24:41

01:24:52

01:24:59

01:22:04

01:21:49

01:22:37

01:23:06

01:22:55

01:23:24

01:23:03

01:23:15

01:23:27

01:23:43

01:23:28

01:23:58

01:24:04

01:24:11

01:24:02

01:23:49

01:24:30

01:24:37

01:24:35

5'07"

5'06"

5'09"

5!11"

510"

5!12"

511"

512"

512"

513"

513"

5'14"

5'15"

515"

515"

5'14"

5'16"

517"

517"

4/36



11/09/2016

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

400

262

525

489

503

523

255

473

344

368

256

372

416

461

506

516

406

431

313

José Erenilson Pereira Muniz
Amilton Rafael Santos Brito

José Carlucio Gomes De Souza Jr
Reginaldo Estrela Cartaxo
Ronaldo Pereira Da Costa

Sérgio Rocha

Adriano Tavares De Freitas

Paulo Cesar De Souza Novais
Francisco Carlos Ferreira Da Silva
Gleyvson Ferreira Da Silva

Ailton Lira De Noronha

lldeci Nogueira Dos Santos
Leouiz Amorim De Andrade

Nabor Xavier Santiago Filho

Rui Menezes Moura

Thiago Silva Maia

Joseilson Vasconcelos Gomes De Oliveira
Marcelino Saturnino

Demétrio Jerébnimo Da Silva Filho

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:25:32

01:25:38

01:25:38

01:26:06

01:26:30

01:26:47

01:27:52

01:27:52

01:29:24

01:29:46

01:30:04

01:30:18

01:30:18

01:30:19

01:30:24

01:31:09

01:31:10

01:31:15

01:31:18

01:25:05

01:25:12

01:25:03

01:26:04

01:25:56

01:26:28

01:27:46

01:27:52

01:29:14

01:28:52

01:29:41

01:29:56

01:29:46

01:28:02

01:30:12

01:30:37

01:31:10

01:30:52

01:30:56

519"

519"

5'18"

5!22"

5'22"

5'24"

5'29"

5'29"

5'34"

5'33"

5'36"

5'37"

5'36"

5'30"

5'38"

5'39"

5'41"

5'40"

5'41"

5/36



11/09/2016

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

402

347

522

527

250

377

291

318

508

295

294

436

414

341

490

367

257

501

288

José Fernando Souto Junior
Francisco Gabriel Soares De Sousa
Wanderson Paulo Dos Santos

Zito Lima

Abilio Oliveira

Jackson Santana Santos

Carlos Pedrosa De Araujo

Edilson Saldanha

Sergio Alves De Oliveira

Cicero Jallan Fogagnolo De Medeiros

Cicero Anténio Da Silva Santos
Marcio Roberto Brito Da Silva
Leonardo De Brito Oliveira
Francisco Auriolino Da Silva

Renan Alves Silva

Glaybson Guedes Barbosa Da Silva
Alcides Junior

Rogério Espirito Santo

Carlos Antonio Carvalho Coutinho

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:32:00

01:32:51

01:33:02

01:33:17

01:33:31

01:33:45

01:33:46

01:34:42

01:34:59

01:35:05

01:35:59

01:36:49

01:36:55

01:37:23

01:37:33

01:37:37

01:38:46

01:39:10

01:39:13

01:31:13

01:32:48

01:32:26

01:33:07

01:33:31

01:32:55

01:32:55

01:34:30

01:34:52

01:35:05

01:35:50

01:36:49

01:36:55

01:36:56

01:37:30

01:37:28

01:37:54

01:38:57

01:38:21

5'42"

5'48"

5'46"

5'49"

5'50"

5'48"

5'48"

5'54"

5'55"

5'56"

5'569"

6'03"

6'03"

6'03"

6'05"

6'05"

6'07"

6'11"

6'08"

6/36



11/09/2016

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

408

428

440

437

399

361

258

331

283

263

458

405

292

285

309

456

475

478

308

Joselmo Silva Dos Santos

Manoel Carlos Alexandre Melo
Marcos Costa Vianna

Marconi Pessoa De Araujo

Jose De Arimateia Borges Da Silva
Gilmar Santos Brito

Aldisio José Ferreira Do Nascimento
Fabio Fernandes

Bartolomeu Lins De Barros Junior
Amir Ferreira Passos Neto
Mohamad Araujo Gomes

José Oscar Dos Santos

Carlos Roberto R F Junior

Bruno Quintino Da Silva

Danildo De Amorim Reis Cavalcante
Mario Henrique Sousa Morais

Paulo Fernandes Saad

Paulo Vieira

Daniel Teixeira

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:39:28

01:39:51

01:40:14

01:40:23

01:40:29

01:40:41

01:40:51

01:40:59

01:41:13

01:42:17

01:42:31

01:42:34

01:42:43

01:42:45

01:42:46

01:43:35

01:44:14

01:45:36

01:46:21

01:39:10

01:39:42

01:39:46

01:39:41

01:39:52

01:40:14

01:40:07

01:40:30

01:40:49

01:41:32

01:41:54

01:41:53

01:42:22

01:42:24

01:42:05

01:43:15

01:44:14

01:44:55

01:45:59

6'11"

6'13"

6'14"

6'13"

6'14"

6'15"

6'15"

6'16"

6'18"

6'20"

6'22"

6'22"

6'23"

6'24"

6'22"

6!27"

6'30"

6'33"

6'37"

7136



11/09/2016

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

439

423

472

401

469

384

488

511

303

369

410

500

274

381

464

467

289

389

290

Marcos Antonio Pinheiro Faganha
Luciano Araujo Costa

Paulo Cesar Brito Coimbra

José Eudasio De Sousa

Oziel Inacio Da Silva

Jeferson Luiz Pinheiro Lima

Reginaldo Claudio De Oliveira

Sidney André Alves Lopes

Francisco De Assis Brasileiro Fernandes
Heyder Solano De Goes

Julio Alves Da Silva Neto

Rodrigo Almeida

Antonio De Alencar Santos

Jair Ferreira Barros

Natanael Tedfilo Figueiredo De Oliveira
Nivaldo Carvalho De Melo Filho

Carlos Artur Pulgati De Lima

Jodo Batista Santana De Araujo

Carlos Nunes Da Silva

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:46:27

01:46:54

01:48:40

01:48:54

01:49:17

01:49:26

01:49:28

01:51:32

01:52:06

01:53:06

01:53:09

01:53:43

01:54:03

01:54:05

01:54:26

01:54:36

01:54:45

01:56:11

01:57:08

01:45:45

01:46:32

01:48:08

01:48:18

01:47:47

01:48:57

01:48:41

01:51:20

01:51:36

01:52:15

01:52:30

01:53:34

01:53:53

01:54:05

01:53:41

01:54:26

01:54:00

01:55:39

01:56:52

6'36"

6'39"

6'45"

6'46"

6'44"

6'48"

6'47"

6'57"

6'58"

7!00"

7'01"

7'05"

707"

7'07"

7'06"

7!09"

707"

713"

718"

8/36



11/09/2016

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

DSQ

268

279

319

284

323

346

261

380

393

259

484

278

376

370

497

496

521

Vinicius De Souza

Antonio Mendonca

Roberto Gonzaga De Oliveira
Boris Arraes Muniz Goiana
Eduardo Araujo Martin

Francisco Deivis Jacinto Reboulas
Allyson Diego Da Silva Cardeiro
Jailton Cavalcante Soares

Joel Nogueira Dos Santos
Alexandre Feitoza De Menezes
Rafael Cantarelli

Antonio Jose Bacelar Junior
Jackson Barbosa

Idalecio Lopes Neto

Roberto Silvio Frota De Holanda Filho
Roberto Moreno De Barros

Walmir Henrique Monteiro Da Silva

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | -

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:57:38

02:02:48

02:03:31

02:03:40

02:05:33

02:06:33

02:07:52

02:07:52

02:08:33

02:11:55

02:12:40

02:15:34

02:17:59

02:18:08

02:25:39

02:48:38

01:28:42

01:57:25

02:02:17

02:03:20

02:03:40

02:04:48

02:06:14

02:07:13

02:07:13

02:07:48

02:11:04

02:12:27

02:15:10

02:17:59

02:17:25

02:24:56

02:47:54

01:28:39

7'20"

7'38"

7'42"

7'43"

7'48"

7!53"

7'57"

7'57"

7'59"

811"

8'16"

8'26"

8'37"

8'35"

9'03"

10'29"

5'32"

9/36



11/09/2016

POS #
1 503
2 344
3 377
4 501
5 331
6 308
7 496

NOME

Ronaldo Pereira Da Costa
Francisco Carlos Ferreira Da Silva
Jackson Santana Santos

Rogério Espirito Santo

Fabio Fernandes

Daniel Teixeira

Roberto Moreno De Barros

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE1824

POS #
1 483
2 485
3 499
4 431
5 384

NOME

Rafael Alexandre Feitosa
Redley Bruno Da Silva Aquino
Robson Ruan De Fontes Assis
Marcelino Saturnino

Jeferson Luiz Pinheiro Lima

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE2529

POS #

1 31

NOME

Dayvson De Oliveira Silva

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

T. BRUTO

01:26:30

01:29:24

01:33:45

01:39:10

01:40:59

01:46:21

02:48:38

T. BRUTO

01:03:23

01:09:24

01:17:25

01:31:15

01:49:26

T. BRUTO

01:08:45

T. LiQUIDO
01:25:56
01:29:14
01:32:55
01:38:57
01:40:30
01:45:59

02:47:54

T. LiQuUIDO
01:03:23
01:09:00
01:17:21
01:30:52

01:48:57

T. LiQuIDO

01:08:39

RITMO

5'22"

5'34"

5'48"

6'11"

6'16"

6'37"

10'29"

RITMO

3'57"

4'18"

4'50"

5'40"

6'48"

RITMO

4'17"

10/36



11/09/2016

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

335

345

505

385

466

516

347

263

405

309

511

381

290

261

393

376

Fernando Da Silva Gongalves
Francisco Daniel Coelho Da Silva
Ruan Matos De Araujo

Jefferson Pereira Da Silva

Neilton Diego Da Silva

Thiago Silva Maia

Francisco Gabriel Soares De Sousa
Amir Ferreira Passos Neto

José Oscar Dos Santos

Danildo De Amorim Reis Cavalcante
Sidney André Alves Lopes

Jair Ferreira Barros

Carlos Nunes Da Silva

Allyson Diego Da Silva Cardeiro
Joel Nogueira Dos Santos

Jackson Barbosa

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE3034

POS

#

NOME

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

01:10:20

01:12:37

01:16:43

01:20:54

01:23:35

01:31:09

01:32:51

01:42:17

01:42:34

01:42:46

01:51:32

01:54:05

01:57:08

02:07:52

02:08:33

02:17:59

T. BRUTO

01:10:18
01:12:35
01:16:32
01:20:29
01:23:03
01:30:37
01:32:48
01:41:32
01:41:53
01:42:05
01:51:20
01:54:05
01:56:52
02:07:13
02:07:48

02:17:59

T. LiQUIDO

4'23"

4'32"

4'47"

501"

511"

5'39"

5'48"

6'20"

6'22"

6'22"

6'57"

707"

718"

7'57"

7'59"

8'37"

RITMO

11/36



11/09/2016

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

526

419

425

280

415

515

262

525

255

416

461

406

522

367

292

285

478

369

467

Wilton Ribeiro Dias

Lucas Paranayba Scaravelli Da Silva
Luciano Marcelo Alves Gondim
Antonioni Dos Santos

Leonardo Pereira De Lima Dos Santos
Theotonio Da Silva Pinto

Amilton Rafael Santos Brito

José Carlucio Gomes De Souza Jr
Adriano Tavares De Freitas

Leouiz Amorim De Andrade

Nabor Xavier Santiago Filho

Joseilson Vasconcelos Gomes De Oliveira
Wanderson Paulo Dos Santos
Glaybson Guedes Barbosa Da Silva
Carlos Roberto R F Junior

Bruno Quintino Da Silva

Paulo Vieira

Heyder Solano De Goes

Nivaldo Carvalho De Melo Filho

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:01:46

01:01:47

01:13:06

01:14:52

01:17:00

01:22:44

01:25:38

01:25:38

01:27:52

01:30:18

01:30:19

01:31:10

01:33:02

01:37:37

01:42:43

01:42:45

01:45:36

01:53:06

01:54:36

01:01:40

01:01:44

01:12:57

01:14:22

01:17:00

01:22:37

01:25:12

01:25:03

01:27:46

01:29:46

01:28:02

01:31:10

01:32:26

01:37:28

01:42:22

01:42:24

01:44:55

01:52:15

01:54:26

3'51"

3'51"

4'33"

4'38"

4'48"

5'09"

519"

5'18"

5'29"

5'36"

5'30"

5'41"

5'46"

6'05"

6'23"

6'24"

6'33"

7'00"

7'09"

12/36



11/09/2016

20

21

22

389

380

259

Jodo Batista Santana De Araujo
Jailton Cavalcante Soares

Alexandre Feitoza De Menezes

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE3539

POS

10

11

12

13

#

349

363

424

354

386

477

413

459

366

350

432

368

256

NOME

Francisco Gleidson Melo Xavier
Givaldo Amorim Da Silva
Luciano Barreto Dos Santos
Georgiano Silva De Barros
Jhon Diego Batista De Souza
Paulo Kleverman Alencar Liberal
Lecio Porfirio Pereira De Barros
Moisés Ferreira Santos
Givanildo Marcos Da Silva
Franklin Da Silva

Marcelo De Carli Cavalcanti
Gleyvson Ferreira Da Silva

Ailton Lira De Noronha

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

01:56:11

02:07:52

02:11:55

T. BRUTO

01:00:10

01:09:23

01:11:32

01:11:48

01:14:10

01:16:49

01:21:18

01:24:04

01:24:11

01:24:21

01:24:59

01:29:46

01:30:04

01:55:39
02:07:13

02:11:04

T. LiQUIDO
01:00:07
01:09:02
01:11:29
01:11:47
01:14:04
01:16:25
01:21:05
01:24:04
01:24:11
01:23:49
01:24:35
01:28:52

01:29:41

713"

7'57"

8!11"

RITMO

3'45"

4'18"

4'28"

4'29"

4'37"

4'46"

5'04"

5'15"

515"

5'14"

517"

5'33"

5'36"

13/36



11/09/2016

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

291

508

295

414

490

399

458

456

423

469

303

500

464

284

346

484

278

Carlos Pedrosa De Araujo

Sergio Alves De Oliveira

Cicero Jallan Fogagnolo De Medeiros
Leonardo De Brito Oliveira

Renan Alves Silva

Jose De Arimateia Borges Da Silva
Mohamad Araujo Gomes

Mario Henrique Sousa Morais

Luciano Araujo Costa

Oziel Inacio Da Silva

Francisco De Assis Brasileiro Fernandes
Rodrigo Almeida

Natanael Tedfilo Figueiredo De Oliveira
Boris Arraes Muniz Goiana

Francisco Deivis Jacinto Reboulas
Rafael Cantarelli

Antonio Jose Bacelar Junior

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE4044

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:33:46

01:34:59

01:35:05

01:36:55

01:37:33

01:40:29

01:42:31

01:43:35

01:46:54

01:49:17

01:52:06

01:53:43

01:54:26

02:03:40

02:06:33

02:12:40

02:15:34

01:32:55

01:34:52

01:35:05

01:36:55

01:37:30

01:39:52

01:41:54

01:43:15

01:46:32

01:47:47

01:51:36

01:53:34

01:53:41

02:03:40

02:06:14

02:12:27

02:15:10

5'48"

5'565"

5'56"

6'03"

6'05"

6'14"

6'22"

6'27"

6'39"

6'44"

6'58"

7'05"

7!06"

7'43"

7'53"

8'16"

8'26"

14/36



11/09/2016

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

#

336

502

342

364

495

305

306

474

480

357

287

400

250

436

288

440

283

475

NOME

Jilceli Santos Almeida

Ronaldo Amorim Da Silva
Francisco Braga Monteiro
Givaldo Souza Santos

Roberto Ferreira Da Silva

Claudio De Lima Almeida Filho
Claudio Marcos Lima

Paulo Cesar R De Lima Jr

Pedro Nojosa Dos Santos

Getulio Do Régo Lapa

Carlos Anderson Cruz Dos Santos
José Erenilson Pereira Muniz
Abilio Oliveira

Marcio Roberto Brito Da Silva
Carlos Antonio Carvalho Coutinho
Marcos Costa Vianna

Bartolomeu Lins De Barros Junior

Paulo Fernandes Saad

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

T. BRUTO

01:05:23

01:07:55

01:08:56

01:10:38

01:15:27

01:16:02

01:16:06

01:16:55

01:20:21

01:23:42

01:24:04

01:25:32

01:33:31

01:36:49

01:39:13

01:40:14

01:41:13

01:44:14

T. LiQuIDO
01:05:19
01:07:32
01:08:53
01:10:32
01:15:20
01:14:53
01:15:57
01:16:31
01:20:16
01:23:15
01:23:58
01:25:05
01:33:31
01:36:49
01:38:21
01:39:46
01:40:49

01:44:14

RITMO

4'04"

4'13"

4'18"

4'24"

4'42"

4'40"

4'44"

4'46"

5'01"

512"

5'14"

519"

5'50"

6'03"

6'08"

6'14"

6'18"

6'30"

15/36



11/09/2016

19

20

21

22

23

439

410

268

279

497

Marcos Antonio Pinheiro Facanha
Julio Alves Da Silva Neto
Vinicius De Souza

Antonio Mendonca

Roberto Silvio Frota De Holanda Filho

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE4549

POS

10

11

#

378

529

457

360

340

334

397

272

476

523

473

NOME

Jailson Da Silva Vieira

Walmir Henrique Monteiro Da Silva
Mauricio José De Andrade
Gildecio Firmino De Oliveira
Francisco Alves Do Nascimento
Félix Luis Borges Vieira

José Aires Da Silva Freire
Antbnio Bento Farias

Paulo Henrique Garcia Gadelha
Sérgio Rocha

Paulo Cesar De Souza Novais

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

01:46:27

01:53:09

01:57:38

02:02:48

02:25:39

T. BRUTO

01:02:30

01:03:20

01:11:56

01:11:59

01:13:44

01:16:08

01:19:53

01:23:16

01:23:50

01:26:47

01:27:52

01:45:45
01:52:30
01:57:25
02:02:17

02:24:56

T. LiQUIDO
01:02:25
01:03:17
01:11:44
01:11:47
01:13:38
01:16:08
01:19:28
01:23:06
01:23:43
01:26:28

01:27:52

6'36"

7'01"

7'20"

7'38"

9'03"

RITMO

3'54"

3'57"

4'29"

4'29"

4'36"

4'45"

4'58"

5!11"

513"

5'24"

5'29"

16/36



11/09/2016

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DSQ

372

506

313

402

341

257

408

258

488

289

521

lldeci Nogueira Dos Santos

Rui Menezes Moura

Demétrio Jerdnimo Da Silva Filho
José Fernando Souto Junior
Francisco Auriolino Da Silva

Alcides Junior

Joselmo Silva Dos Santos

Aldisio José Ferreira Do Nascimento
Reginaldo Claudio De Oliveira
Carlos Artur Pulgati De Lima

Walmir Henrique Monteiro Da Silva

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE5054

POS

#

276

398

430

275

390

NOME

Antonio Eloi De Oliveira

José Amaro Ferreira Dos Santos

Marcelino Alves Dos Santos

Antonio Dos Santos

Jodo Bosco Dos Santos

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

01:30:18

01:30:24

01:31:18

01:32:00

01:37:23

01:38:46

01:39:28

01:40:51

01:49:28

01:54:45

01:28:42

T. BRUTO

01:03:57

01:06:38

01:12:48

01:12:55

01:14:38

01:29:56
01:30:12
01:30:56
01:31:13
01:36:56
01:37:54
01:39:10
01:40:07
01:48:41
01:54:00

01:28:39

T. LiQuIDO
01:03:53
01:06:35
01:12:42
01:12:53

01:14:34

5'37"

5'38"

5'41"

5'42"

6'03"

6'07"

6'11"

6'15"

6'47"

707"

5'32"

RITMO

3'59"

4'09"

4'32"

4'33"

4'39"

17/36



11/09/2016

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

471

481

429

395

253

318

428

437

361

472

319

Paulo Barbosa De Lima

Pedro Queiroz Junior

Manoel Dionisio De Lima Sobrinho
Jorge Luis Araujo

José Domingos Rodriguez Guisande
Edilson Saldanha

Manoel Carlos Alexandre Melo
Marconi Pessoa De Araujo

Gilmar Santos Brito

Paulo Cesar Brito Coimbra

Roberto Gonzaga De Oliveira

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE5559

POS

#

267

510

379

277

348

NOME

André Lucio Chaves Do Carmo
Sergio Augusto Dos Santos
Jailson Henrique Soares
Antonio Gomes De Freitas Filho

Francisco Gerson Portela Junior

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

01:15:38

01:20:13

01:21:36

01:24:13

01:24:52

01:34:42

01:39:51

01:40:23

01:40:41

01:48:40

02:03:31

T. BRUTO

01:15:19

01:19:19

01:22:10

01:22:38

01:23:17

01:15:30
01:20:02
01:21:29
01:24:02
01:24:37
01:34:30
01:39:42
01:39:41
01:40:14
01:48:08

02:03:20

T. LiQUIDO
01:15:10
01:19:19
01:22:04
01:21:49

01:22:55

4'43"

5'00"

5'05"

515"

57"

5'54"

6'13"

6'13"

6'15"

6'45"

7'42"

RITMO

4'41"

4'57"

5'07"

5'06"

510"

18/36



11/09/2016

6

10

11

12

13

359

468

387

489

294

401

323

370

Gilberto Lino De Sena

Omar Pinto De Abreu

Joabson Pires De Oliveira
Reginaldo Estrela Cartaxo
Cicero Anténio Da Silva Santos
José Eudasio De Sousa
Eduardo Araujo Martin

Idalecio Lopes Neto

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | MASC | FE60+

POS

#

404

530

358

527

274

NOME

José Moizés Bezerra

José Gomes Da Silva

Gilberto Diniz Simdes De Medeiros

Zito Lima

Antonio De Alencar Santos

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | GERAL

POS

#

326

NOME

Eliene Floréncia Da Costa

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

01:23:24

01:23:57

01:24:41

01:26:06

01:35:59

01:48:54

02:05:33

02:18:08

T. BRUTO

01:18:11

01:19:22

01:23:45

01:33:17

01:54:03

T. BRUTO

01:11:00

01:23:24
01:23:28
01:24:30
01:26:04
01:35:50
01:48:18
02:04:48

02:17:25

T. LiQUIDO
01:18:07
01:19:15
01:23:27
01:33:07

01:53:53

T. LiQuIDO

01:10:58

512"

513"

5'16"

5!22"

5'59"

6'46"

7'48"

8'35"

RITMO

4'52"

4'57"

512"

5'49"

707"

RITMO

4'26"

19/36



11/09/2016

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

434 Marcia Goretti Alcantara Pereira De Arruda
355 Geralda Adriana Venancio Da Costa
293 Cassiaine Candido Da Silva De Melo
453 Maria Simone Da Silva Morais

339 Francisca Ribeiro De Castro Lima

463 Natalia Rodrigues Pessoa

531 Michelle Da Gama Oliveira

265 Ana Selma Figueiredo Pereira

420 Luciana Dantas Dos Santos

448 Maria Do Socorro Régo Rodrigues
362 Gisneide Gomes De Souza

299 Claudene De Souza Fujisawa

302 Claudia Maria Da Silva

446  Maria Das Gragas Pereira Alencar
422  Luciana Pinheiro Costa

443  Maria Aglais Rodrigues De Assis Filha
REMOVIDO

452  Maria Risonete Xavier Da Silva

260 Alexsandra Laxe

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:21:37

01:24:53

01:26:02

01:26:02

01:26:22

01:27:52

01:31:01

01:33:35

01:34:42

01:35:53

01:37:33

01:40:04

01:40:18

01:41:01

01:41:27

01:42:20

01:43:08

01:43:47

01:21:34

01:24:35

01:25:52

01:25:45

01:26:16

01:27:52

01:30:50

01:33:19

01:34:39

01:35:21

01:37:33

01:39:41

01:40:10

01:40:57

01:40:45

01:42:05

01:43:04

01:43:41

5'05"

517"

5!22"

5!21 (1]

5'23"

5'29"

5'40"

5'49"

5'54"

5'57"

6'05"

6'13"

6'15"

6'18"

6'17"

6!22"

6'26"

6'28"

20/36



11/09/2016

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

330

338

519

281

407

442

375

270

455

325

454

441

373

532

533

324

444

383

447

Fabiana Goncgalves

Francisca Melo/ Kika

Vania Marcone

Ariadne Lima

Joselia Guimaraes Cardoso

Maria Cristina Torres

Ivaneide B Ulisses

Angelica Bernardes

Marilia Ferreira Da Silva

Eliane Rufino De Souza

Andressa Gomes Alencar

Aline Rosane Santos Sousa

lomara Domiciano Da Silva Pinheiro
Lucileide Domiciano Da Silva
Nildeleide Ancelmo Domiciano Moreira
Eliana Oliveira De Almeida Medeiros
Maria Alice Maranhao Santos
Janaina Ageitos Martins

Maria De Fatima Leal Rios

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:48:21

01:51:05

01:51:14

01:51:33

01:53:32

01:54:05

01:54:29

01:54:30

01:54:39

01:55:08

01:55:35

01:55:59

01:56:57

01:56:57

01:56:57

01:57:33

01:57:33

02:00:25

02:01:20

01:48:04

01:51:05

01:50:30

01:51:13

01:53:08

01:53:21

01:53:53

01:53:49

01:54:23

01:54:48

01:54:47

01:55:20

01:56:37

01:56:35

01:56:35

01:56:48

01:56:48

01:59:57

02:00:44

6'45"

6'56"

6'54"

6'57"

7'04"

7!05"

707"

7'06"

7'08"

710"

710"

712"

77"

7"

"7

718"

7'18"

7'29"

7'32"

21/36



11/09/2016

40 450
41 470
42 491
43 314
44 449
45 356
46 271
47 418
48 264
49 328
50 392
51 518
DSQ 426
DSQ 301
DSQ 329

INDIVIDUAL
POS #
1 4

Maria Glaucia Macedo De Souza
Paula Frassinette Da Silva

Renata De Carvaho Santos Muniz
Dianara Alburqueque Leite Cavalcante
Maria Eliza Brasil

Gerlany Leal Cronemberger

Antdnia Edna Rodrigues Medeiros
Lidiane Costa

Ana Amelia De Carvalho Coelho

Elisia Freire Moreira

Jocilene Chaves Rubens

Vanda Lucia Torres Rocha

Luiza Felismino Da Nascimento Macedo
Claudia Bernardes

Fabiana De Arantes Basso

16KM | FEM | FE1824

NOME

Aline Rosane Santos Sousa

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

02:01:20

02:01:20

02:01:20

02:01:21

02:01:49

02:04:23

02:08:41

02:09:05

02:09:11

02:13:40

02:18:08

02:20:55

01:21:22

01:28:42

01:28:42

T. BRUTO

01:55:59

02:00:48
02:00:51
02:00:42
02:00:50
02:01:07
02:03:51
02:08:24
02:08:20
02:09:11
02:13:28
02:17:48
02:20:55
01:20:48
01:28:40

01:28:09

T. LiQUIDO

01:55:20

7'33"

7'33"

7'32"

7!33"

7'34"

7'44"

8'01"

8'01"

8'04"

8'20"

8'36"

8'48"

5'03"

5'32"

5'30"

RITMO

712"

22/36



11/09/2016

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE2529

POS #
1 420
2 454

NOME

Luciana Dantas Dos Santos

Andressa Gomes Alencar

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE3034

POS #
1 293
2 453
3 463
4 531
5 362
6 455
7 325
8 373
9 444
10 383
11 491
12 418

NOME

Cassiaine Candido Da Silva De Melo
Maria Simone Da Silva Morais
Natalia Rodrigues Pessoa

Michelle Da Gama Oliveira
Gisneide Gomes De Souza

Marilia Ferreira Da Silva

Eliane Rufino De Souza

lomara Domiciano Da Silva Pinheiro
Maria Alice Maranhao Santos
Janaina Ageitos Martins

Renata De Carvaho Santos Muniz

Lidiane Costa

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

T. BRUTO

01:34:42

01:55:35

T. BRUTO

01:26:02

01:26:02

01:27:52

01:31:01

01:37:33

01:54:39

01:55:08

01:56:57

01:57:33

02:00:25

02:01:20

02:09:05

T. LiQuUIDO
01:34:39

01:54:47

T. LiQUIDO
01:25:52
01:25:45
01:27:52
01:30:50
01:37:33
01:54:23
01:54:48
01:56:37
01:56:48
01:59:57
02:00:42

02:08:20

RITMO

5'54"

7'10"

RITMO

5'22"

5!21 "

5'29"

5'40"

6'05"

7!08"

710"

T

718"

7'29"

7'32"

8'01"

23/36



11/09/2016

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE3539

POS #
1 446
2 281
3 264

NOME
Maria Das Gracas Pereira Alencar
Ariadne Lima

Ana Amelia De Carvalho Coelho

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE4044

POS #
1 265
2 448
3 443
4
5 260
6 330
7 407
8 533
9 324
10 314
11 356

NOME

Ana Selma Figueiredo Pereira

Maria Do Socorro Régo Rodrigues
Maria Aglais Rodrigues De Assis Filha
REMOVIDO

Alexsandra Laxe

Fabiana Goncgalves

Joselia Guimarées Cardoso

Nildeleide Ancelmo Domiciano Moreira
Eliana Oliveira De Almeida Medeiros
Dianara Alburqueque Leite Cavalcante

Gerlany Leal Cronemberger

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

T. BRUTO

01:41:01

01:51:33

02:09:11

T. BRUTO

01:33:35

01:35:53

01:42:20

01:43:47

01:48:21

01:53:32

01:56:57

01:57:33

02:01:21

02:04:23

T. LiQUIDO
01:40:57
01:51:13

02:09:11

T. LiQUIDO
01:33:19
01:35:21

01:42:05

01:43:41
01:48:04
01:53:08
01:56:35
01:56:48
02:00:50

02:03:51

RITMO

6'18"

6'57"

8'04"

RITMO

5'49"

5'57"

6'22"

6'28"

6'45"

7'04"

77"

7'18"

7'33"

7'44"

24/36



11/09/2016

DSQ 426

DSQ 329

Luiza Felismino Da Nascimento Macedo

Fabiana De Arantes Basso

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE4549

POS #
1 339
2 299
3 302
4 422
5 452
6 338
7 375
8 470
9 449
10 271
DSQ 301
INDIVIDUAL
POS #
1 532

NOME

Francisca Ribeiro De Castro Lima
Claudene De Souza Fujisawa
Claudia Maria Da Silva

Luciana Pinheiro Costa

Maria Risonete Xavier Da Silva
Francisca Melo/ Kika

Ivaneide B Ulisses

Paula Frassinette Da Silva

Maria Eliza Brasil

Antbénia Edna Rodrigues Medeiros

Claudia Bernardes

16KM | FEM | FE5054

NOME

Lucileide Domiciano Da Silva

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

01:21:22

01:28:42

T. BRUTO

01:26:22

01:40:04

01:40:18

01:41:27

01:43:08

01:51:05

01:54:29

02:01:20

02:01:49

02:08:41

01:28:42

T. BRUTO

01:56:57

01:20:48

01:28:09

T. LiQUIDO
01:26:16
01:39:41
01:40:10
01:40:45
01:43:04
01:51:05
01:53:53
02:00:51
02:01:07
02:08:24

01:28:40

T. LiQuIDO

01:56:35

5'03"

5'30"

RITMO

523"

6'13"

6'15"

6!1 7"

6'26"

6'56"

707"

7!33"

7'34"

8'01"

5'32"

RITMO

7"

25/36



11/09/2016

2 450 Maria Glaucia Macedo De Souza
3 392 Jocilene Chaves Rubens

4 518 Vanda Lucia Torres Rocha

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE5559
POS # NOME
1 447  Maria De Fatima Leal Rios

2 328 Elisia Freire Moreira

INDIVIDUAL 16KM | FEM | FE60+
POS # NOME

1 519  Vania Marcone

2 442  Maria Cristina Torres

3 270  Angelica Bernardes

REVEZAMENTO | MASC | GERAL
POS # NOME

1 697 Adailson Facundes De Sousa Moreno / Laecio
Lima Da Silva

2 735 Arioston De Souza Valerio / Marcos Dias Da Silva

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

EQUIPE

02:01:20

02:18:08

02:20:55

T. BRUTO

02:01:20

02:13:40

T. BRUTO

01:51:14

01:54:05

01:54:30

T. BRUTO

00:58:21

01:03:28

02:00:48
02:17:48

02:20:55

T. LiQuIDO
02:00:44

02:13:28

T. LiQUIDO
01:50:30
01:53:21

01:53:49

T. LiQUIDO

00:58:21

01:03:28

7'33"

8'36"

8'48"

RITMO

7'32"

8'20"

RITMO

6'54"

7!05"

7'06"

RITMO

3'38™

3'58™

26/36



11/09/2016

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

668

621

773

660

619

727

628

651

648

604

769

711

698

600

Edelcy Barbosa Barros / José Mauro Leite De
Souza

Areomilton De Souza Valerio / Rikson Phelipe Ferreira
Dias

Jackson Barbosa / Willame Dos Santos Diniz

Pedro Paulo Sousa Neres / Vinicius Bosco Schiavi De
Carvalho

Guilherme Dias Rebolso / Leonardo Figueiredo Lima
Cledncio Oliveira Balbino / italo Rocha Da Silva

Antonio Jean Augusto De Lima / Jorge Ferreira
Figueiredo

Breno De Carvalho Nogueira / Thiago Santos Silva

Gerton Da Silva Souza / Holglas Rodrigues Dos
Santos

Cicero Oliveira Mita / Julio Manoel Julido De Souza
Brito

Robison José Duarte Da Silva / Reginaldo Luiz Do
Nascimento

Paulo Roberto Fairon / Pedro Carlos Maia

Luiz Carlos Barboza De Paiva / Marcelo Souza
Carvalho

Miqueias De Carvalho Dantas / Tedfilo Alexandre Do
Nascimento Junior

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:03:37

01:04:16

01:06:15

01:09:15

01:09:39

01:11:48

01:12:17

01:12:33

01:14:19

01:15:08

01:16:57

01:19:01

01:20:36

01:21:30

01:03:37

01:04:16

01:06:15

01:09:15

01:09:39

01:11:48

01:12:17

01:12:33

01:14:19

01:15:08

01:16:57

01:19:01

01:20:36

01:21:30

3'568"

4'01"

4'08"

4'19"

4'21"

4'29"

4'31"

4'32"

4'38"

4'41"

4'48"

4'56"

5'02"

5'05"

27/36



11/09/2016

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

644

696

685

601

710

742

771

622

664

636

611

649

706

723

Anderson Froes Dos Santos / Paulo Victor Dos Santos
Oliveira

Reinaldo Soares Cunha Junior / Yuri Seizo Carvalho
Taniji

Carlos Junot Cerqueira Santos / Brazilio Da Costa
Homem Neto

Cleone Rogério De Araujo / Walter Araujo Nery
Fabio Alves Torres / Otavio Augusto De Souza Bastos

José Ferreira Da Silva / Rafael Haab Rodrigues Da
Silva

Edson Ferreira Da Silva / Marcelo Da Silva Santos

Claudio Cristiano Rocha Silvestre / Kenitt Oliveira Da
Silveira

Francisco Regivanio Genival Lima / Joilson
Vandevelde Melo

Elder Muniz De Carvalho Souza / Rafael Carvalho Dos
Santos

Marcio Rafael Oliveira Gama / Victor Matheus Santos
Valverde.

Andreykson Leite Barros / Carlos Magno Carvalho Da
Silva

Claudio Antonio Silva Dos Santos / Francisco Amorim
De Carvalho

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:23:50

01:24:33

01:24:43

01:26:33

01:27:21

01:29:53

01:31:16

01:31:36

01:33:26

01:33:40

01:36:17

01:37:22

01:37:43

01:40:29

01:23:50

01:24:33

01:24:43

01:26:33

01:27:21

01:29:53

01:31:16

01:31:36

01:32:37

01:33:40

01:36:17

01:37:22

01:37:43

01:40:01

514"

5!1 7"

5!1 7"

5'24"

5!27"

537"

5'42"

5'43"

5'47"

5'51"

6'01"

6'05"

6'06"

6'15"

28/36



11/09/2016

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

704

701

729

728

745

739

633

776

Danilo Rocha Santiago / Joanelton Felix Valadares
Correia

Daniel Maia Nogueira / Flavio Freire Rodrigues
Claudio Suarez Gonzalez / Ricardo Ferreira Da Silva

Diego Luz Moura / Jader Carlos Barbosa Magalhaes

Cassiano Henrique Brito Coimbra / Gilvannildo Coelho

De Santana
Sergio Muniz Rios / Sergio Muniz Rios Filho
Marcelo Giesta / Rodrigo Giesta

Thiago Espirito Santo / Daniel Espirito Santo

REVEZAMENTO | FEM/MASC | GERAL

POS

#

693

632

688

677

620

NOME
Edinei Da Silva / Edna Santiago Benta

Danielly Gomes Ferreira Da Silva / Marcos Paulo
Alvim Ribeiro

Moacir Dantas Lima / Raimundo Sebastido
Santiago

Maria Aline Da Silva Souza / Wilami Mendes Oliveira

Jose Marcos Souza Santana / Rosecleia Malaquias
Ferreira Dias

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

01:42:00

01:46:26

01:47:01

01:48:01

01:51:02

01:51:17

01:52:33

01:53:54

T. BRUTO

01:10:30

01:16:38

01:17:29

01:18:59

01:19:47

01:41:26

01:46:26
01:47:01
01:47:49

01:51:02

01:51:17
01:52:00

01:53:54

T. LiQuIDO
01:10:30

01:16:38

01:17:29

01:18:59

01:19:47

6'20"

6'39"

6'41"

6'44"

6'56"

6'57"

7!00"

707"

RITMO

4'24"

4'47"

4'50"

4'56"

4'59"

29/36



11/09/2016

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

772

665

718

731

616

634

637

670

702

77

780

656

747

752

Ammanda Adhemer Albuquerque Bandeira / Alex
Moreira Teixeira

Ivan Bruno De Jesus E Santos / Mariana Neves De
Oliveira

Kerolayne Gomes Da Fonseca / Morgan Jose
Vascurado Chaves

Jose Carlos Santana Silva / Maria Lucia Araujo
Santana

Lukas Emanoel Moreira Costa / Paloma Dantas De
Lima

Florencio Queiroz De Carvalho / Norma Queiroz De
Carvalho Nogueira

Giliarde Moreira Da Silva / Livia Da Silva Coelho
Alexsandra Da Cruz / Luciano Jackson Da Silva

icaro Santana Gomes / Cynthia Danielle Oliveira Da
Costa Leal

Roberto Monteiro / Vitoria Monteiro
Saulo Sa Rosa / Janaina B. S. De Sa Rosa

Cacilda Castro Dos Santos / Italo Ramon De Medeiros
Oliveira

Katia Adjane De Albuquerque Moura / Rafael Monteiro
Oliveira

Kelly Marques Campos / Sergio Azevedo

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:21:22

01:21:37

01:22:25

01:22:31

01:23:06

01:24:04

01:25:17

01:27:23

01:28:42

01:29:22

01:29:50

01:30:18

01:30:18

01:30:40

01:20:41

01:21:37

01:22:25

01:22:31

01:23:06

01:24:04

01:25:17

01:27:23

01:28:42

01:29:22

01:29:18

01:30:18

01:30:18

01:30:40

5'02"

5'06"

5'09"

5'09"

511"

5'15"

519"

5'27"

5'32"

5'35"

5'34"

5'38"

5'38"

5'40"

30/36



11/09/2016

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

615

607

650

629

692

663

676

756

681

757

684

625

690

608

Emerson Venceslau Silva Dos Santos / Nanilza Dos
Santos Silva

Fabio Da Silva Pessoa / Maiara Larissa Santos
Antunes

Abimael Jaco / Amanda Gomes Policarpo Alencar

Jorge Henrique Belarmino Silva / Renata Inaly De
Melo Silva

Christiane Waneska De Albugerque Nascimento /
Edmar José Do Nascimento

Marcus Senna Borges De Barros / Nadja Maria Silva
Borges De Barros

Dayse Leila De Oliveira / Wagner Da Silva

Carlos Henrique Da Silva / Kedma Carolina Ferreira
Lopes Nascimento

Patricia Almeida De Souza Carrijo / Pedro Almeida De
Souza Carrijo

Francisco De Assis Filho / Nadja Aline Reis
Ana Beatriz De Carvalho Almeida / Rafael De Souza
David Costa Vieira / Regiane Bertipalha Vieira

Fernanda Pires Rodrigues De Almeida Ribeiro /
Luciano Augusto De Araujo Ribeiro

Osvaldo Francisco De Souza / Sandna Magali Martins
Chrisostomo

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:30:43

01:34:33

01:35:00

01:35:44

01:35:46

01:36:13

01:37:45

01:38:04

01:38:51

01:39:08

01:39:13

01:39:41

01:40:02

01:40:23

01:30:43

01:34:33

01:35:00

01:35:44

01:35:46

01:36:13

01:37:45

01:38:04

01:38:51

01:39:08

01:37:10

01:39:41

01:40:02

01:40:23

5'40"

5'54"

5'56"

5'59"

5'59"

6'00"

6'06"

6'07"

6'10"

6'11"

6'04"

6'13"

6'15"

6'16"

31/36



11/09/2016

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

662

624

630

617

609

751

610

687

674

695

612

672

603

652

Hélio Ferreira Dos Santos / Maria Iraneide Freire

Suzana Carla Cascaes Das Neves Chaves / Nildo
Cassundé Jr

Giva Félix Leal / Wilka De Assis Galvao

Léda Virginia Cavalcanti Andrade Ferraz / Marcos
Elesbao

Carolina De Andrade Lima Leal Izidoro / Guilherme
Izidoro Do Nasimento

Graziela Cavalcante Araujo / Hugo Alessi Soares

Itatiane Garcia De Andrade / Paulo Germano Mahon
Barros

Simone Lopes Rangel / Wanilson Macario Rangel

Cassia Gomes De Santana / Edson Claudio Nunes
Sousa

Ana Paula Andrade Moreira / Luiz Gonzaga De
Albuquerque Silva Junior

Daiane Marklei Dos Santos Silva / Raquildes Almeida
De Freitas

Herick / Layza Araujo Melo Tavares

Marta Virginia Ribeiro Brito Marques / Rodrigo
Marques De Souza Lima

Larissa Lopes De Souza / Marcio Pedro Carvalho
Pataro De Queiroz

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:42:49

01:43:03

01:43:14

01:43:15

01:43:48

01:44:13

01:45:05

01:45:41

01:46:03

01:46:20

01:46:39

01:46:48

01:46:55

01:47:08

01:42:49

01:43:03

01:43:14

01:43:15

01:43:48

01:43:37

01:45:05

01:45:41

01:46:03

01:46:20

01:46:29

01:45:18

01:46:55

01:47:08

6'25"

6'26"

6'27"

6'27"

6'29"

6'28"

6'34"

6!36"

6'37"

6'38"

6'39"

6'34"

6'40"

6'41"

32/36



11/09/2016

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

627

686

713

683

666

623

770

755

639

725

682

671

638

708

America Celinda Diaz Medina / Voltaire Abraham Diaz
Medina

Luciano Cezar Rocha Azevedo / Raquel Cantidio
Montes Azevedo

Fernanda Da Silva Ramos Ferrreira / Jefferson
Ferreira Da Silva

Alexandre Ferraz Soares Mariano / Michelle Siqueira

Fabio Mauricio Queiroz Gongalves / Taciana Menezes
Goncgalves

José Inaldo De Oliveira / Vanessa Batista Araujo De
Oliveira

Eveline Teles Vasconcelos / Keunny Luciano Tenério
Pedro Henrique Marques / Siulle Castro Cunha
Nildo Cassundé Jr / Maria Gleide Macedo De Souza

Hindra Milena Menezes / luri Feliciano / Silva Viana
Costa

André Carneiro De Albuguerque Santana / Veronica
Oereira De Sa Emerenciano

Cicero Gomes Da Silva / Natalia Lima De Abreu
Manoel Lucio Da Silva / Maria Aila Gomes Pereira

Anderson Da Costa Armstrong / Dinani Matoso Fialho
De Oliveira Armstrong

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:48:28

01:49:04

01:49:07

01:49:17

01:49:38

01:53:18

01:53:46

01:54:36

01:54:38

01:54:50

01:55:44

01:56:12

01:58:13

02:03:15

01:48:28

01:49:04

01:49:07

01:48:46

01:49:38

01:53:18

01:53:46

01:54:36

01:54:38

01:54:50

01:55:44

01:56:12

01:58:13

02:02:36

6'46"

6'49"

6'49"

6'47"

6'51"

7'04"

7'06"

7'09"

7!09"

710"

7'14"

715"

7'23"

7'39"

33/36



11/09/2016

62

63

64

65

657

659

738

669

Flavio Jose Marinho Barros / Patricia / Costa
Fernandes

Gresiele Amanda Henrique / Osmir Ferderbar

Anisio Sampaio Nogueira Dos Passos / Jaciara De
Oliveira Monteiro Nogueira

Andesron Pedrosa Souza / Elaine Oliveira Dos Santos

REVEZAMENTO | FEM | GERAL

POS

8

9

#

705

737

736

618

605

714

655

700

774

NOME

Francisca Marconiete Ferreira / Rejane Barbosa De
Almeida

Rayssa Mirella Malaquias Ferreira Dias / Sonia
Regina Teixeira De Carvalho

Ivone Moreira De Souza / Vanuzia Monteiro Dos
Santos

Elaine Cristina Araujo Da Silva / llana Francielle Brito
Silva

Lucia De Fatima De Alencar Oliveira / Tamires
Rodrigues Da Silva

Maiane Fioravanti / Pablicia Gomes
Sheyna Cruz Vasconcelos / Sueli Machado Ramos
Josilene Almeida Brito / Josineide Souza Paes

Roseane Pacheco / Marluce Silva De Lima

http://localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

EQUIPE

02:03:21

02:03:34

02:06:49

02:09:11

T. BRUTO

01:24:27

01:25:36

01:26:49

01:27:51

01:31:24

01:34:17

01:37:11

01:38:16

01:40:21

02:00:47

02:03:34

02:05:11

02:08:25

T. LiQuIDO

01:24:27

01:25:36

01:26:49

01:27:51

01:30:46

01:34:17
01:37:11
01:38:16

01:40:21

7'32"

7'43"

7'49"

8'01"

RITMO

516"

521"

525"

5'29"

5'40"

5'563"

6'04"

6'08"

6'16"

34/36



11/09/2016

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

694

641

645

631

715

679

613

775

635

707

654

653

699

716

709

Julianeli Tolentino De Lima / Xirley Pereira Nunes

Christianne Maria De Menezes Carvalho / Patricia
Coelho De Souza Ledo

Maria Auricelia Da Silva / Maria Edilza Da Silva

Fabiana Maria Benevides Libdrio / Raquel Reis
Soares De Souza

Alais Da Silva / Thais Nascimento

Francisca Adriana Pinheiro Motta / Francisca Adriene
Pinheiro Lopes

Carolina Modesto Coimbra / Cleidvania Maria Santana
Adriana Carla De Sena / Claudia Silva De Souza

Claudiane De Alencar Lima / Mariana Da Silva
Reinaldo

Francisca Ivonete De Melo / Suelen Mara De Souza
Almeida

Gislene Gomes De Souza / Tania Maria Rodrigues Da
Silva

Ana Maria Lopes / Francisca Elenilda Dos Santos

Janikele De Alencar Santos / Soraia De Fatima Veloso
Martins

Ana Cristina Silva Melo / Mileide Oliveira Goncalves

Marcia Regina Sousa Lopes / Sandra Mara Sousa
Lopes

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

01:41:40

01:42:27

01:42:49

01:44:02

01:45:30

01:46:13

01:49:34

01:52:40

01:54:20

01:54:54

01:56:05

01:58:13

02:00:25

02:01:52

02:05:17

01:41:40

01:42:27

01:42:49

01:44:02

01:45:30

01:46:13

01:48:53

01:52:40

01:54:20

01:54:54

01:56:05

01:58:13

01:59:57

02:01:52

02:05:17

6'21"

6'24"

6'25"

6'30"

6'35"

6'38"

6'48"

7'02"

7'08"

710"

715"

7'23"

7'29"

7'37"

7'49"

35/36



11/09/2016

25

26

27

28

29

673

642

712

691

606

Celia Petronilha Fonseca Barboza / Mirella Dantas
Silva

Carmem Lucia Severina Lopes / Caroline De Souza
Chagas

Ana Cristina Ribeiro Vieiraana / Sandra Maria Santos
De Moura

Jaene Dos Santos Ribeiro / Maria Do Socorro
Assuncgao

Gisélia Souza De Oliveira / Telma Maria De Carvalho
Silva

http:/localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client/export_results.do?pos=3&net=false

www.uptempo.com.br

02:05:23

02:09:14

02:11:38

02:17:00

02:19:16

02:05:23

02:08:56

02:11:38

02:13:22

02:19:16

7'50"

8'03"

813"

8'20"

8'42"

36/36





